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69-7
SAM Single open end power wrenches in mm

c6g1sun D’OUTILS

SAM_ REF 69

DESCRIPTION

Single open end power wrenches in mm

Forged steel with treated carbon.
the thickness of the head enable to hold all the height of the nut
essential for important mechanics with very high tightening torque.

a hole at the end of the handle to hang the wrench (69.54,....... )

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

NF ISO 691, NF ISO 1711-1, DIN 894
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69-7
SAM Single open end power wrenches in mm

CREATEUR D'OUTILS

SPECIFIC DATA

Designation

Sales reference

L (mm)

Weight (g)

e (mm)

D (mm)

A (mm)

Guarantee

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

POWERFUL OPEN-END SPANNER 7 MM

69-7

7

10

3.4

16

Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.
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